MNEPIOXEZ

1o AIAM.AGHNQN
20 AIAM.AGHNQON
30 AIAM.AGHNQON
40 AIAM.AGHNQN
50 AIAM.AGHNQON
60 AIAM.AGHNQON
70 AIAM.AGHNQON
AT.AHMHTPIOZ
AT.ANAPTYPOI
AITAAEQ

AAIMOZ
AMAPOYZION
API'YPOYIOAH
BPIAHZIA
BYPQNAZ
FANATZI
TAYDAAA
AAONH
EAAHNIKO

EKAAH
ZQrPADOY
HAIOYNOAH
HPAKAEIO

INION
KAIZAPIANH
KAAAIGEA
KAMATEPO
KHOIZIA
AYKOBPYZH
MEAIZZIA
METAMOPOQO2H
MOZXATO

MNANAIA KATQTEPH
950
950
900
900

1050
900
1050
900
900
800
1250
1250
1100
1250
900
950
1250
950
1250
1700
1200
1200
1050
750
900
1000
750
1050
1100
1250
900
1000

NEA KATQTEPH  AIADOPA (%)

950
950
900
900
1100
900
1050
1000
950
800
1300
1300
1300
1400
900
1000
1400
1050
1400
1900
1250
1200
1100
850
950
1050
800
1100
1150
1300
950
1050

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
4.76
0.00
0.00
11.11
5.56
0.00
4.00
4.00
18.18
12.00
0.00
5.26
12.00
10.53
12.00
11.76
4.17
0.00
4.76
13.33
5.56
5.00
6.67
4.76
4.55
4.00
5.56
5.00

MANAIA ANQTEPH
7000
8500
2300
1200
1250
1550
3000
1250

950
1200
2400
2150
1600
1700
1300
1250
4600
1100
2800
4550
1450
1550
1550

900
1650
1800

850
4000
1300
1650
1100
1800

NEA ANQTEPH  AIADOPA (%)

8450
9000
2350
1200
1250
1500
2850
1300
1000
1250
2500
2050
1600
1800
1450
1300
4450
1150
2800
3850
1450
1550
1550
1000
1650
1650

950
3500
1350
1700
1150
1800

20.71
5.88
2.17
0.00
0.00
-3.23
-5.00
4.00
5.26
4.17
4.17
-4.65
0.00
5.88
11.54
4.00
-3.26
4.55
0.00
-15.38
0.00
0.00
0.00
11.11
0.00
-8.33
11.76
-12.50
3.85
3.03
4.55
0.00



N.EPYOPAIA
N.IQNIA
N.MENTEAH
N.ZMYPNH
N.OINAAEADEIA
N.XAAKHAONA
N.WYXIKO
N.OAAHPO
MATMATOY
MENTEAHZ
MEPIZTEPI
METPOYMNOAH
MEYKH
TAYPOZ
YMHTTOZ
®INOOEH
XAIAAPI
XANANAPI
XONAPTOZ
WYXIKO
AT.I.PENTHZ
AITINA
AMMEAAKIA
TANATAZ
APATIETZQONA
KEPATZINI
KOPYAAANOZ
MEGANA
NIKAIA
MEIPAIAZ
MEPAMA
NnorPoOs
ZAAAMINA

1150
900
1250
950
850
900
1450
1250
2050
1750
750
900
1250
800
1050
2300
850
1200
1200
2950
900
900
650
900
700
700
900
800
800
900
600
850
650

1400
900
1300
1000
900
950
1450
1300
2050
1750
800
950
1300
800
1150
2400
850
1250
1250
2900
750
900
700
900
750
800
950
850
850
950
750
900
650

21.74
0.00
4.00
5.26
5.88
5.56
0.00
4.00
0.00
0.00
6.67
5.56
4.00
0.00
9.52
4.35
0.00
4.17
4.17
-1.69
-16.67
0.00
7.69
0.00
7.14
14.29
5.56
6.25
6.25
5.56
25.00
5.88
0.00

3450
1400
1900
2000
1200
1050
1950
2800
2050
2300
1100
1100
1600

950
1100
4100
1250
2250
1800
6250
1150
1700

750

900

900

900
1200

850
1200
3200

750
1250
1050

2950
1450
1900
2000
1200
1050
2300
2750
2050
2300
1150
1150
1650
1000
1200
4700
1300
2200
1800
4200
1100
1700

800

900

950

950
1200

900
1200
3200

900
1300
1050

-14.49
3.57
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

17.95
-1.79
0.00
0.00
4.55
4.55
3.13
5.26
9.09
14.63
4.00
-2.22
0.00
-32.80
-4.35
0.00
6.67
0.00
5.56
5.56
0.00
5.88
0.00
0.00
20.00
4.00
0.00



2MET2EZ

YAPA
AT.KQONZTANTINOZ
Al.ZTEQANOZ
ANABYz20z

ANOI=H

APTEMIAA
AYANQNAZ

AOIANEX

AXAPNEZ

BAPH

BAPNABAZ

BOYAA
BOYAIATMENH
FEPAKAZ

FAYKA NEPA
TPAMMATIKO
AIONY202

APOZIA
OPAKOMAKEAONEZ
KANAMOZ

KAAYBIA ©@OPIKOY
KAAYBIA (OA.XQPIO)
KAAYBIA (NATONHZI)
KANANAPIT
KEPATEA

KOYBAPAZ

KPQIMA

KPQMIA (AT.AHMHTP.)
KPYONEPI
NAYPEQTIKH
NAYPEQTIKH (KABOAOKANO)
NAYPEQTIKH (©OPIKO)

950
1200
900
1050
1050
1200
700
650
850
700
1250
650
1550
2150
1050
1050
600
900
1400
1100
750
750
1050
1100
700
750
900
900
1050
900
650
750
750

1000
1250
950
1050
1050
1200
750
750
800
700
1150
650
1550
2400
1100
1100
700
900
1400
1150
750
750
1050
1100
750
900
1000
950
1050
950
650
750
800

5.26
4.17
5.56
0.00
0.00
0.00
7.14
15.38
-5.88
0.00
-8.00
0.00
0.00
11.63
4.76
4.76
16.67
0.00
0.00
4.55
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
7.14
20.00
11.11
5.56
0.00
5.56
0.00
0.00
6.67

4400
4200

900
1300
1700
1650
1100

650
1600
1250
4050

650
3700
8800
1250
1100

600
3050
1850
1250
1250
1050
1050
2000

900
1150

900
1100
2150
1250
1400

750

750

4450
4200

950
1250
1700
1550
1150

750
1450
1250
3050

650
3600
8900
1300
1150

700
2500
1850
1250
1200
1100
1050
1400

950
1350
1000
1100
2050
1300
1400

750

800

1.14
0.00
5.56
-3.85
0.00
-6.06
4.55
15.38
-9.38
0.00
-24.69
0.00
-2.70
1.14
4.00
4.55
16.67
-18.03
0.00
0.00
-4.00
4.76
0.00
-30.00
5.56
17.39
11.11
0.00
-4.65
4.00
0.00
0.00
6.67



MAAAKAZA

MAPAGQNAZ (OIK.NPIN 1923)

MAPAGQNAZ (AIKAZTQN)

MAPAGQNAZ (AIK.YANAAA.)

MAPKOMNOYAO
MAPKOMOYAO (NTATKAA)
MAPKOMOYAO (N.PADTH)
MAPKOMNOYAO QPQMNOY
N.MAKPH

2KANA QPQNOY
MAIANIA

MNAA.OQKAIA

NAAAHNH

NIKEPMI

MOAYAENAPI

PAOHNA

POAOMOAH

2APQONIAA

2MATA

2TAMATA

2YKAMINO2

QPQMNOoz

A.NIOZIA

AZMNPONYProz

BIAIA

BIAIA (AT.NEKTAPIOZ)
BIAIA (AAEMOXQPI)
BIAIA (NMOPTO FrEPMENO)
EAEYZINA

EPYOPEZ

ZEQYPI

MATOYAA

MANAPA

600
800
1100
900
900
900
1050
650
900
800
900
1100
1050
950
1200
1250
1000
1250
900
1250
600
650
600
650
800
800
700
750
650
600
600
700
650

750
850
1100
950
950
900
1050
650
900
800
900
1100
1200
1000
800
1250
1100
1350
900
1300
700
750
600
700
800
800
700
750
700
600
650
700
650

25.00
6.25
0.00
5.56
5.56
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

14.29
5.26

-33.33
0.00

10.00
8.00
0.00
4.00

16.67

15.38
0.00
7.69
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
7.69
0.00
8.33
0.00
0.00

700
900
1450
900
1100
900
4150
850
1650
1250
1200
1650
1400
1700
1200
2050
1650
2400
1100
1550
600
650
750
750
800
850
950
900
900
600
650
900
900

900
950
1550
950
1100
900
3150
750
1600
1150
1200
1600
1450
1650
800
1950
1650
2300
1100
1550
700
750
700
850
800
800
950
900
950
600
650
950
950

28.57
5.56
6.90
5.56
0.00
0.00

-24.10
-11.76
-3.03
-8.00
0.00
-3.03
3.57
-2.94
-33.33
-4.88
0.00
-4.17
0.00
0.00
16.67
15.38
-6.67

13.33

0.00
-5.88
0.00
0.00
5.56
0.00
0.00
5.56
5.56



METAPA (KINETTA)
MEFAPA (NEO MEAI)
METAPA (MAXH)
N.MEPAMOX

OINOH

OYAH

750
600
650
650
650
750

800
650
700
800
700
800

6.67
8.33
7.69
23.08
7.69
6.67

1050
600
800
850
650
750

1100
650
850
950
700
800

4.76
8.33
6.25
11.76
7.69
6.67



	Φύλλο1

